
Conrad Schools of Science
Bell Schedule

Block Start Time End Time Total Minutes
1st 7:25 8:45 80

Passing 8:45 8:50 5

Advisory 8:50 9:15 25

Passing 9:15 9:20 5

2nd 9:20 10:40 80

Passing 10:40 10:45 5

3rd 10:45 12:55 130

1st Lunch 10:40 11:10 30

Passing (from 1st lunch to class) 11:10 11:15 5

Passing (from class to 2nd lunch) 11:15 11:20 5

2nd Lunch 11:15 11:45 30

Passing (from 2nd lunch to class) 11:45 11:50 5

Passing (from class to 3rd lunch) 11:50 11:55 5

3rd Lunch 11:50 12:20 30

Passing (from 3rd lunch to class) 12:20 12:25 5

Passing (from class to 4th lunch) 12:25 12:30 5

4th Lunch 12:25 12:55 30

Passing 12:55 1:00 5

4th 1:00 2:15 75

* Announcements will be during Advisory each day.

* Double outlined and shaded 3rd block is the lunchtime block.

* Lunches will be assigned by teacher/room. This means that a student's lunch may change depending on the class that occurs during the 
lunchtime block


